93

B.—2s.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.

356
357
358
359
360
361

362
363

364

365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

SOUTHERN RAILWAYS-——continued.

VOTE No. 47—continued.

Orago LiNgs—continued.

TInvercargill and Matauwra—continued.
2 Firemen at £140
2 Shedmen at £120
Fitter at 128, per diem
Maintenance of Way
Coal
Incidental Expenses

Dunedin and Port Chalmers—
Goods Manager

3 Station Masters, 1 at £300, 1 at £250, 1 at

£180

7 Clerks, 1 at £200, 2 at £175, 8 at £150

1 at £100

2 Booking Clerks, 1 at £150 and 1 at £75 ...

Junior Clerk

2 Guards at £150

Head Porter

14 Porters, 10 at £120 and 4 at £108
2 Gatekeepers at £100
Pointsman and Signalman
Constable at 8s. per diem

2 Watchmen at £100

4 Wharf Porters at 8s. per diem
2 Horse Drivers at 8s. per diem
Pier Master

Shipping Clerk

2 Wharf Clerks, 1 at £150 and 1 ab £120 ...

Goods Shed Foreman

Head Shunter

Carriage and Wagon Examiner
Carriage Cleaner

Oiler and Coupler

Yardman

Craneman

Inspector of Permanent Way
Maintenance of Way and Works
Running Shed Foreman

3 Engine Drivers, 2 at £192 and 1 at £180...

3 F1remen, 1 at £150 and 2 at £140
Shedman

3 Engine Cleaners at £120

2 Fitters at 12s. per diem

Labourer

Coalman at 8s. per diem

Tools, Oils, Small Stores, &e.
Pamtmg and Varmshmg Rolling Stock
Repairs to Rolling Stock

Coals

Extra Labour

Goods Delivery

Compensation, Loss and Damage to Goods

Uniforms
Incidental Expenses

15

1876-77.

280
240
188
6,000
1,200
500

250
730

1,100
225
90
300
150
1,632

- 200

144
146
200
502
292
250
200
270
175
150
144
108
144
120
132
250
1,800
240
564
430
140
360
376
120
125
1,200
300
500
1,500
1,600
8,000
500
150
1,000

QO OC wWwo o

=]

COO0O00O0Q0O0OOMNOANOOOLCOOLCOO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OOCWOWOOOOOOOOO

d. £ 8 d

[l ~HeN-=l]

[=]

o

el -R-R-R-R-N-Re-Re-R-R-E-R-R-R-N-NeR-ReR-R-N-R-R-R-R-R=-R-R=E-R-ReR-R-R-N-Rel=R=eXe)




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

