Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS IX.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.		1876–77.						
		£	s.	d.		£	s.	d.
	SOUTHERN RAILWAYS—continued.							
	VOTE No. 47—continued.							
	OTAGO LINES—continued.							
	Invercargill and Mataura—continued.							
356	2 Firemen at £140	280		0				
357 358	2 Shedmen at £120 Fitter at 12s. per diem	$egin{array}{c} 24 \mathrm{o} \\ 188 \mathrm{o} \end{array}$		0				
359	Maintenance of Way	6,000		o				
360	Coal	1,200		o				
361	Incidental Expenses	500	0	0				
	Dunedin and Port Chalmers—							
362	Goods Manager	250	0	0	•			
363	3 Station Masters, 1 at £300, 1 at £250, 1 at	730	0	0				
364	£180 7 Clerks, 1 at £200, 2 at £175, 3 at £150, 1 at £100	1,100		0	•			
365	2 Booking Clerks, 1 at £150 and 1 at £75	225		o				
366	Junior Clerk	90		o				
367	2 Guards at £150 ·	300		0				
368	Head Porter 10 at £120 and 4 at £108	150 $1,632$		0				
369 370	14 Porters, 10 at £120 and 4 at £108 2 Gatekeepers at £100	200		0				
371	Pointsman and Signalman	144		0			,	
372	Constable at 8s. per diem	146		0				
373	2 Watchmen at £100	200 502		0				
$\begin{array}{c} 374 \\ 375 \end{array}$	4 Wharf Porters at 8s. per diem 2 Horse Drivers at 8s. per diem	1	16	0				
376	Pier Master	250		ŏ				
377	Shipping Clerk	200	-	0				
378	2 Wharf Clerks, 1 at £150 and 1 at £120	270		0				
379 380	Goods Shed Foreman Head Shunter	$oxed{175} 156$		0				
381	Carriage and Wagon Examiner	144		o				
382	Carriage Cleaner	108	8 0	o				
383	Oiler and Coupler	144		0				
384 385	Yardman Craneman	$egin{array}{c} 12a \\ 132 \end{array}$		0				
386	Inspector of Permanent Way	250		o				
387	Maintenance of Way and Works	1,800	0	o				
388	Running Shed Foreman	240		0				
389	3 Engine Drivers, 2 at £192 and 1 at £180	564 430		0		•		
390 391	3 Firemen, 1 at £150 and 2 at £140 Shedman	140		o				
392	3 Engine Cleaners at £120	360		0				
393	2 Fitters at 12s. per diem		16	0				
394	Labourer	12c	12	0				
395 396	Coalman at 8s. per diem Tools, Oils, Small Stores, &c.	1,200		0	191			
397	Painting and Varnishing Rolling Stock	300		o				
39 8	Repairs to Rolling Stock	500		o				
399	Coals	1,500		0				
400 401	Extra Labour Goods Delivery	1,600 3,000		0				
401	Compensation, Loss and Damage to Goods	500		0				
403	Uniforms	150		o				
404	Incidental Expenses	1,000	0	0				